R Europe Circuit
Tour 1214
FORCES
ENTERTAINMENT EVENT SCHEDULE

Presents (Current as of 21 April 2011)

No Laugh Track Required III

Germany, the Netherlands, Kosovo, Sarajevo, Belgium, and the United Kingdom

Mav 4 .24 27011

Day/DATE COUNTRY ACTIVITY LOCATION POC
USAG Baumholder Mr. Eric Danzeiser
Doors 6:15pm
Thu May 5 Germany Show )
Show 7:00pm DSN 485.7244
The Rheinlander '
Spangdahlem AB .
. Doors 7:00pm Mr. Andy Rice
Fri May 6 Germany Show :
Show 8:00pm DSN 452.7260
The Brick House '
Ramstelln AB Ms. Christine Radvanyi
Doors 7:00pm
Sat May 7 Germany Show Show 8:00pm
P DSN 480.2333
Club E
AST Rotterdam .
The Doors 2:00pm Mr. Andre Thirkill
Tue May 10 Netherlands Show Show 2:15pm
W £:19p DSN 362.2257
Building #1
Camp Bondsteel Ms. Renee Favors
Thu May 12 Kosovo Show Show 8:00pm
South Gym DSN 781.4783
USAG Ansbach Ms. Vikki Hanrahan
. Doors 7:00pm
Fri May 13 Germany Show )
Show 8:00pm DSN 468.7636
KatterbachMovie Theatre '
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USAG Hohenfels
Doors 8:00pm

Ms. Jamie Stevens

Sat May 14 Germany Show :
Show 9:00pm DSN 466.3676
The Zone
Camp Butmir
Doors 8:00pm Mr. Edin Skaljic
Mon May 16 Sarajevo Show Show 9:00pm
NATO MWR Club DSN 769.2110
USOA(ﬁ_SBgT)ge:?I Mr. Jack Austin
Wed May 18 Germany Show Show 8_'00 pm
-op DSN 469.8647
Taunus Theatre
Edelweiss Lodge & Resort Mr. Leigh Plowman
Doors 9:00pm
ThuMay 19 | Germany Show Show 9:30pm Comm: 08821.94.44104
Zuggy’s Base Camp Or 088821.72.9455
USAG Stuttgart Ms. Martha Povich
. Doors 7:00pm
Fri May 20 Germany Show .
Show 7:30pm DSN 430.2110
Patch Community Club '
USAG Benelux-Chievres .
) Ms. Julia Burgess
, Doors 7:00pm
Sat May 21 Belgium Show Show 8:00pm
Show €:959p DSN 361.5643
Prime Time Lounge
RAF Croughton Ms. Shelley Radford
Mon May 23 UK Show Show 6:00pm SN 236.8706
Community Center Annex '
RAF Mildenhall .
Doors 7:30pm Ms. Stephanie Lown
Tue May 24 UK Show Show 8:00pm
Galaxy Club DSN 238.2152
Wed May 25 UK Show Show 8'b0pm
Liberty Club DSN 226.5953
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CONTACT INFORMATION

Lt, US Navy John Phelan George DeGrella

Circuit Manager, Europe/Balkans and Med | Regional Manager, Europe/Balkans
Circuits Circuit

Commercial: 703.601.0125 Commercial +49.160.9044.2374
DSN 312.329.0125 DSN 314.478.1381
john.phelan@pentagon.af.mil george.degrella@ramstein.af.mil
Location: Washington, DC, USA Location: Ramstein AB, Germany

21-Apr-2011 www.armedforcesentertainment.com Page 3 of 3




